o ITEM NO.74

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION XV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24519/2016

AJMER VIDYUT VITRAN NIGAM LIMITED AND ORS

VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

SANWAR LAL AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 05/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

List again on 9.2.2017 .

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

As per tracking report notice issued to the respondent Nos. 12, 14 and 18 have been received back without any remarks. Hence, learned counsel for the petitioners shall within a period of four weeks file the fresh particulars of the said respondents and he shall also take fresh steps for the service of notice to them within the same period.

(M V RAMESH) Registrar

MG